—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DS0122US rev 3
INTEGRA™ IT-8000 (North America)
©ABB 2024 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
WWW.ABB.COM page 1 of 6
    D

v
 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
IT-8000 US WLAN Wi-Fi BUNDLES
IT-8005-USWIFI Includes core license for 5 devices or 250 points. Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SM0.
IT-8010-USWIFI Includes core license for 10 devices or 500 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-010-COR + IT8-010-SM0.
IT-8025-USWIFI Includes core license for 25 devices or 1250 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-025-COR + IT8-025-SM0.
IT-8100-USWIFI Includes core license for 100 devices or 5000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-100-COR + IT8-100-SM0.
IT-8200-USWIFI Includes core license for 200 devices or 10000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-200-COR + IT8-200-SM0.
IT-8000 WW (Worldwide) WLAN Wi-Fi BUNDLES
IT-8005-WWWIFI Includes core license for 5 devices or 250 points. Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SM0.
IT-8010-WWWIFI Includes core license for 10 devices or 500 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-010-COR + IT8-010-SM0.
IT-8025-WWWIFI Includes core license for 25 devices or 1250 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-025-COR + IT8-025-SM0.
IT-8100-WWWIFI Includes core license for 100 devices or 5000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-100-COR + IT8-100-SM0.
IT-8200-WWWIFI Includes core license for 200 devices or 10000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-200-COR + IT8-200-SM0.
IT-8000 UNBUNDLED
IT-8000-USWIFI 2 isolated RS-485 ports, configurable for 9.6 to 115.2 kbps.  Support for 2 RS-485 protocols (BACnet MS/TP, LON, Modbus RTU).  Two
RJ-45 10/100 MB Ethernet with TCP/IP support for FOX, BACnet/IP, and Modbus TCP.  Wi-Fi connectivity 802.11 a/b/g/n (US WLAN
Country Code).  Web Interface, embedded Workbench, integrated power supply and USB backup and restore.
IT-8000-WWWIFI 2 isolated RS-485 ports, configurable for 9.6 to 115.2 kbps.  Support for 2 RS-485 protocols (BACnet MS/TP, LON, Modbus RTU).  Two
RJ-45 10/100 MB Ethernet with TCP/IP support for FOX, BACnet/IP, and Modbus TCP.  Wi-Fi connectivity 802.11 a/b/g/n (Worldwide
WLAN Code).  Web Interface, embedded Workbench, integrated power supply and USB backup and restore.
IT-8000-NOWIFI 2 isolated RS-485 ports, configurable for 9.6 to 115.2 kbps.  Support for 2 RS-485 protocols (BACnet MS/TP, LON, Modbus RTU).  Two
RJ-45 10/100 MB Ethernet with TCP/IP support for FOX, BACnet/IP, and Modbus TCP.  NO Wi-Fi CONNECTIVITY.  Web Interface,
embedded Workbench, integrated power supply and USB backup and restore.  Allow a minimum of two weeks for shipment.
IT-8000 EXPANSION I/O
IT8-EIO-16 IT-8000 16 Point Expansion IO Module.  Powered by IT8-RIO-34 or external 15VDC power supply.